Qualification
Season 1966-1967

20/08/1966
27/08/1966
03/09/1966
10/09/1966
17/09/1966
24/09/1966
01/10/1966
08/10/1966
15/10/1966
22/10/1966
29/10/1966
05/11/1966
12/11/1966
26/11/1966
03/12/1966
10/12/1966
17/12/1966
07/01/1967
21/01/1967
28/01/1967
11/02/1967
18/02/1967
25/02/1967
04/03/1967
11/03/1967
18/03/1967
01/04/1967
15/04/1967
22/04/1967
29/04/1967
13/05/1967
20/05/1967
27/05/1967
03/06/1967

Current form

1.FCKoIn
Miinchen 1860
VfB Stuttgart
Miinchen 1860
Schalke 04
Miinchen 1860
Hamburger SV
Miinchen 1860
Bayern Muinchen
Miinchen 1860
Hannover 96
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Ménchengladbach
Miinchen 1860
1FC Niirnberg
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Frankfurt
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Braunschweig
Miinchen 1860
MSV Duisburg
Miinchen 1860
1FC Kaiserslautern
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Dortmund
Miinchen 1860
Fortuna Dusseldorf
Miinchen 1860
Karlsruher SC
Miinchen 1860
Rot-WeiRl Essen
Miinchen 1860
Werder Bremen
Miinchen 1860

Season 1967-1968

19/08/1967
26/08/1967
02/09/1967
09/09/1967
13/09/1967
16/09/1967
23/09/1967
26/09/1967
30/09/1967
03/10/1967
14/10/1967
21/10/1967
28/10/1967
04/11/1967
07/11/1967
11/11/1967
14/11/1967
18/11/1967
25/11/1967
02/12/1967
09/12/1967
13/01/1968
20/01/1968
27/01/1968
03/02/1968
10/02/1968
17/02/1968
24/02/1968
02/03/1968
09/03/1968
16/03/1968
23/03/1968
30/03/1968
03/04/1968
06/04/1968
20/04/1968
27/04/1968
11/05/1968
18/05/1968
25/05/1968

Miinchen 1860
1.FC KéIn

Schalke 04
Miinchen 1860
Werder Bremen
Miinchen 1860
1FC Nirnberg
Servette FC
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
Alemannia Aachen
Miinchen 1860
Bayern Miinchen
Miinchen 1860
Liverpool
Karlsruher SC
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
Hamburger SV
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Monchengladbach
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
VfB Liibeck

VIB Stuttgart
Miinchen 1860
1FC Kaiserslautern
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
MSV Duisburg
Miinchen 1860
Hannover 96
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Braunschweig
Borussia Dortmund
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Neunkirchen
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Frankfurt
Miinchen 1860
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Minchen 1860

Munich
West Germany

Ground:
Griinwaldstadion

L 4

Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Braunschweig
Miinchen 1860
MSV Duisburg
Miinchen 1860
1FC Kaiserslautern
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Dortmund
Miinchen 1860
Fortuna Diisseldorf
Miinchen 1860
Karlsruher SC
Miinchen 1860
Rot-WeiB Essen
Miinchen 1860
Werder Bremen
Miinchen 1860
1.FC KéIn
Miinchen 1860
VIB Stuttgart
Miinchen 1860
Schalke 04
Miinchen 1860
Hamburger SV
Miinchen 1860
Bayern Miinchen
Miinchen 1860
Hannover 96
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Ménchengladbach
Miinchen 1860
1FC Niirnberg
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Frankfurt

Eintracht Braunschweig
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860

VfB Stuttgart
Miinchen 1860

1FC Kaiserslautern
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860

MSV Duisburg
Servette FC
Miinchen 1860
Hannover 96
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Dortmund
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
Liverpool

Borussia Neunkirchen
Miinchen 1860
Eintracht Frankfurt
Miinchen 1860

1.FC Kéln

Schalke 04

Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
Werder Bremen
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Monchengladbach
1FC Nrnberg
Miinchen 1860
Alemannia Aachen
Miinchen 1860
Bayern Miinchen
Miinchen 1860
Miinchen 1860
Karlsruher SC
Miinchen 1860
Hamburger SV
Miinchen 1860
Borussia Monchengladbach

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
Fairs Cup
League
Fairs Cup
League
League
League
League
Fairs Cup
League
Fairs Cup
League
League
League
League
League
League
German Cup First Round
League

League

League

German Cup Second Round
League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

League

First Round

First Round

Second Round

Second Round
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1967-1968
FAIRS CUP
Second Round

© GeoNames,

Powered by Bing
Microseft, TomTom

FINAL P W D L F A PTS
Eintracht Braunschweig 34 17 9 8 49 27 43
Miinchen 1860 34 17 7 10 60 47 41
Borussia Dortmund 34 15 9 10 70 41 39
Eintracht Frankfurt 34 15 9 10 66 49 39
1FC Kaiserslautern 34 13 12 9 43 42 38
Bayern Miinchen 34 16 5 13 62 47 37
1.FC Kéln 34 14 9 11 48 48 37
Borussia Ménchengladbach 34 12 10 12 70 49 34
Hannover 96 34 13 8 13 40 46 34
1FC Niirnberg 34 12 10 12 43 50 34
MSV Duisburg 34 10 13 11 40 42 33
VfB Stuttgart 34 10 13 11 48 54 33
Karlsruher SC 34 11 9 14 54 62 31
Hamburger SV 34 10 10 14 37 53 30
Schalke 04 34 12 6 16 37 63 30
Werder Bremen 34 10 9 15 49 56 29
Rot-Weil3 Essen 34 6 13 15 35 53 25
Fortuna Diisseldorf 3 9 7 18 44 66 25
@ 07/11/1967 P W D L F A PTS
1FC Nirnberg 12 8 4 0o 31 9 20
Bayern Miinchen 12 7 2 3 22 16 16
Eintracht Braunschweig 12 6 3 3 12 12 15
MSV Duisburg 12 5 4 3 17 14 14
Borussia Ménchengladbach 12 4 5 3 28 17 13
Borussia Dortmund 12 5 3 4 25 19 13
Alemannia Aachen 12 5 3 4 14 16 13
1.FC Kéln 12 5 2 5 25 19 12
VfB Stuttgart 12 4 4 4 21 18 12
Miinchen 1860 12 3 6 3 18 17 12
Hannover 96 12 5 2 5 18 21 12
1FC Kaiserslautern 12 4 4 4 16 25 12
Werder Bremen 12 4 3 5 21 25 11
Eintracht Frankfurt 12 3 4 5 18 21 10
Hamburger SV 12 3 3 6 16 21 9

Borussia Neunkirchen 12 2 5 5 12 22 9

Karlsruher SC 12 4 0 8 13 20 8

Schalke 04 12 1 3 8 722 5

@ 14/11/1967 P W D L F A PTS
1FC Nirnberg 13 8 4 1 31 11 20
Bayern Miinchen 13 8 2 3 25 17 18
Eintracht Braunschweig 13 7 3 3 14 13 17
MSYV Duisburg 13 6 4 3 19 14 16
Borussia Monchengladbach 13 5 5 3 31 19 15
Borussia Dortmund 13 6 3 4 27 20 15
1.FC Koln 13 6 2 5 27 20 14
Miinchen 1860 13 4 6 3 21 17 14
Hannover 96 13 6 2 5 22 23 14
Alemannia Aachen 13 5 4 4 15 17 14
1FC Kaiserslautern 13 4 5 4 17 26 13
VfB Stuttgart 13 4 4 5 22 21 12
Werder Bremen 13 4 3 6 23 29 11
Eintracht Frankfurt 13 3 4 6 19 23 10
Hamburger SV 13 3 3 7 18 24 9

Borussia Neunkirchen 13 2 5 6 13 24 9

Karlsruher SC 13 4 0 9 13 23 8

Schalke 04 13 1 3 9 8 24 5



