



München 1860

Munich
West Germany

Ground:
Grünwaldstadion



1967-1968

FAIRS CUP
Second Round



Powered by Bing
© GeoNames, Microsoft, TomTom

Qualification

Season 1966-1967

20/08/1966	1.FC Köln	3	1	München 1860	League
27/08/1966	München 1860	1	1	Eintracht Braunschweig	League
03/09/1966	VfB Stuttgart	0	0	München 1860	League
10/09/1966	München 1860	4	1	MSV Duisburg	League
17/09/1966	Schalke 04	1	1	München 1860	League
24/09/1966	München 1860	1	1	1FC Kaiserslautern	League
01/10/1966	Hamburger SV	2	1	München 1860	League
08/10/1966	München 1860	0	2	Borussia Dortmund	League
15/10/1966	Bayern München	0	0	München 1860	League
22/10/1966	München 1860	1	1	Fortuna Düsseldorf	League
29/10/1966	Hannover 96	1	0	München 1860	League
05/11/1966	München 1860	2	3	Karlsruher SC	League
12/11/1966	Borussia Mönchengladbach	1	0	München 1860	League
26/11/1966	München 1860	1	0	Rot-Weiß Essen	League
03/12/1966	München 1860	2	1	München 1860	League
10/12/1966	München 1860	1	1	Werder Bremen	League
17/12/1966	Eintracht Frankfurt	1	0	München 1860	League
07/01/1967	München 1860	0	1	1.FC Köln	League
21/01/1967	Eintracht Braunschweig	1	4	München 1860	League
28/01/1967	München 1860	3	0	VfB Stuttgart	League
11/02/1967	MSV Duisburg	3	1	München 1860	League
18/02/1967	München 1860	1	0	Schalke 04	League
25/02/1967	1FC Kaiserslautern	0	3	München 1860	League
04/03/1967	München 1860	1	3	Hamburger SV	League
11/03/1967	Borussia Dortmund	1	1	München 1860	League
18/03/1967	München 1860	2	0	Bayern München	League
01/04/1967	Fortuna Düsseldorf	0	2	München 1860	League
15/04/1967	München 1860	2	1	Hannover 96	League
22/04/1967	Karlsruher SC	1	3	München 1860	League
29/04/1967	München 1860	3	0	Borussia Mönchengladbach	League
13/05/1967	Rot-Weiß Essen	3	0	München 1860	League
20/05/1967	München 1860	1	0	1FC Nürnberg	League
27/05/1967	Werder Bremen	3	1	München 1860	League
03/06/1967	München 1860	1	3	Eintracht Frankfurt	League

FINAL

	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS
1 Eintracht Braunschweig	34	17	9	8	49	27	43
2 München 1860	34	17	7	10	60	47	41
3 Borussia Dortmund	34	15	9	10	70	41	39
4 Eintracht Frankfurt	34	15	9	10	66	49	39
5 1FC Kaiserslautern	34	13	12	9	43	42	38
6 Bayern München	34	16	5	13	62	47	37
7 1.FC Köln	34	14	9	11	48	48	37
8 Borussia Mönchengladbach	34	12	10	12	70	49	34
9 Hannover 96	34	13	8	13	40	46	34
10 1FC Nürnberg	34	12	10	12	43	50	34
11 MSV Duisburg	34	10	13	11	40	42	33
12 VfB Stuttgart	34	10	13	11	48	54	33
13 Karlsruher SC	34	11	9	14	54	62	31
14 Hamburger SV	34	10	10	14	37	53	30
15 Schalke 04	34	12	6	16	37	63	30
16 Werder Bremen	34	10	9	15	49	56	29
17 Rot-Weiß Essen	34	6	13	15	35	53	25
18 Fortuna Düsseldorf	34	9	7	18	44	66	25

Current form

Season 1967-1968

19/08/1967	München 1860	4	1	Eintracht Braunschweig	League
26/08/1967	1.FC Köln	3	1	München 1860	League
02/09/1967	Schalke 04	0	0	München 1860	League
09/09/1967	München 1860	1	0	VfB Stuttgart	League
13/09/1967	Werder Bremen	0	0	München 1860	League
16/09/1967	München 1860	3	3	1FC Kaiserslautern	League
23/09/1967	1FC Nürnberg	5	1	München 1860	League
26/09/1967	Servette FC	2	2	München 1860	Fairs Cup First Round
30/09/1967	München 1860	2	0	MSV Duisburg	League
03/10/1967	München 1860	4	0	Servette FC	Fairs Cup First Round
14/10/1967	Alemannia Aachen	2	1	München 1860	League
21/10/1967	München 1860	2	1	Hannover 96	League
28/10/1967	Bayern München	2	0	München 1860	League
04/11/1967	München 1860	1	3	Borussia Dortmund	League
07/11/1967	Liverpool	8	0	München 1860	Fairs Cup Second Round
11/11/1967	Karlsruher SC	1	1	München 1860	League
14/11/1967	München 1860	2	1	Liverpool	Fairs Cup Second Round
18/11/1967	München 1860	3	0	Borussia Neunkirchen	League
25/11/1967	Hamburger SV	2	1	München 1860	League
02/12/1967	München 1860	3	2	Eintracht Frankfurt	League
09/12/1967	Borussia Mönchengladbach	0	3	München 1860	League
13/01/1968	München 1860	0	1	1.FC Köln	League
20/01/1968	München 1860	0	3	Schalke 04	League
27/01/1968	VfB Lübeck	0	1	München 1860	German Cup First Round
03/02/1968	VfB Stuttgart	2	1	München 1860	League
10/02/1968	München 1860	3	3	Werder Bremen	League
17/02/1968	1FC Kaiserslautern	0	0	München 1860	League
24/02/1968	München 1860	2	4	Borussia Mönchengladbach	German Cup Second Round
02/03/1968	München 1860	1	1	1FC Nürnberg	League
09/03/1968	MSV Duisburg	0	1	München 1860	League
16/03/1968	München 1860	2	0	Alemannia Aachen	League
23/03/1968	Hannover 96	0	2	München 1860	League
30/03/1968	München 1860	2	1	Bayern München	League
03/04/1968	Eintracht Braunschweig	4	1	München 1860	League
06/04/1968	Borussia Dortmund	1	0	München 1860	League
20/04/1968	München 1860	2	1	Karlsruher SC	League
27/04/1968	Borussia Neunkirchen	4	0	München 1860	League
11/05/1968	München 1860	3	1	Hamburger SV	League
18/05/1968	Eintracht Frankfurt	3	1	München 1860	League
25/05/1968	München 1860	0	0	Borussia Mönchengladbach	League

@ 07/11/1967

	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS
1 1FC Nürnberg	12	8	4	0	31	9	20
2 Bayern München	12	7	2	3	22	16	16
3 Eintracht Braunschweig	12	6	3	3	12	12	15
4 MSV Duisburg	12	5	4	3	17	14	14
5 Borussia Mönchengladbach	12	4	5	3	28	17	13
6 Borussia Dortmund	12	5	3	4	25	19	13
7 Alemannia Aachen	12	5	3	4	14	16	13
8 1.FC Köln	12	5	2	5	25	19	12
9 VfB Stuttgart	12	4	4	4	21	18	12
10 München 1860	12	3	6	3	18	17	12
11 Hannover 96	12	5	2	5	18	21	12
12 1FC Kaiserslautern	12	4	4	4	16	25	12
13 Werder Bremen	12	4	3	5	21	25	11
14 Eintracht Frankfurt	12	3	4	5	18	21	10
15 Hamburger SV	12	3	3	6	16	21	9
16 Borussia Neunkirchen	12	2	5	5	12	22	9
17 Karlsruher SC	12	4	0	8	13	20	8
18 Schalke 04	12	1	3	8	7	22	5

@ 14/11/1967

	P	W	D	L	F	A	PTS
1 1FC Nürnberg	13	8	4	1	31	11	20
2 Bayern München	13	8	2	3	25	17	18
3 Eintracht Braunschweig	13	7	3	3	14	13	17
4 MSV Duisburg	13	6	4	3	19	14	16
5 Borussia Mönchengladbach	13	5	5	3	31	19	15
6 Borussia Dortmund	13	6	3	4	27	20	15
7 1.FC Köln	13	6	2	5	27	20	14
8 München 1860	13	4	6	3	21	17	14
9 Hannover 96	13	6	2	5	22	23	14
10 Alemannia Aachen	13	5	4	4	15	17	14
11 1FC Kaiserslautern	13	4	5	4	17	26	13
12 VfB Stuttgart	13	4	4	5	22	21	12
13 Werder Bremen	13	4	3	6	23	29	11
14 Eintracht Frankfurt	13	3	4	6	19	23	10
15 Hamburger SV	13	3	3	7	18	24	9
16 Borussia Neunkirchen	13	2	5	6	13	24	9
17 Karlsruher SC	13	4	0	9	13	23	8
18 Schalke 04	13	1	3	9	8	24	5